

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)

OWP No.944/2018
IAs

Puneet Sharma

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Abhishek Kotwal, Advocate
vice Mr. K. Nirmal Kotwal,
Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

Coram : **HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

ORDER

Awaiting appearance of the respondents' counsel, adjourned.

List on 23.02.2021.

Interim direction dated 15.05.2018 to continue till next date before
the Bench.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
05.12.2020
Ram Murti