

Sr. No. 19

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 944/2018
In
CCP(S) No. 08/2020

Puneet Sharma

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Vikram Arora, Advocate vice
Mr. Nirmal Kotwal, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Taken out of turn on request of the petitioner's counsel.

Objections if any be filed by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 18.2.2022.

Interim direction dated 15.05.2018 to continue till next date before
the Bench.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
16.12.2021
RAM MURTI